203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2021 Fidelux LED V24 01.25.2021 1
FTRV Smart Architectural Troffer
Bluetooth Controlled Integrated Dual
(Occupancy&Daylight) Sensor
The FTRV Series LED troffer portfolio offers a unique design with 2x2 and 2x4
options that can easily accommodate recessed, surface mount or drywall

©2021 Fidelux LED V24 01.25.2021
3
FTRV Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FTRV22-26W-35K-PIDS-EM15
EM 15
PIDS
15W Emergency Battery Pack - 90 min duration
Programmable Infrared Dual (Occupancy & Daylight) Sensor with Bluetooth, Smart Phone Application, Field Programmable w/Grouping, Scheduling
Factory Installed Options
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup
 FTRV22-HE-20W Blank (100-277Vac) STD Blank (No EM) STD
 FTRV22-26W 35K (3500 Kelvin)
Blank (0-10v) STD
PIDS (Programmable Infrared Dual (Occ&Daylight)
Sensor with Bluetooth, Smart Phone Application,
Field Programmable w/Grouping, Scheduling)
EM15 (15W Emergency
Battery Pack, 90 min)
 FTRV22-HE-26W 40K (4000 Kelvin)
  FTRV22-32W 50K (5000 Kelvin)
 FTRV24-HE-26W
  FTRV24-32W
  FTRV24-40W
  FTRV24-50W
WCSP
WSBP
SMK22
SMK24
DWK2X2
DWK2X4
Battery-less Solar Powered Bluetooth Wall Control Panel
Battery Powered  Wireless Wall Switch (Bluetooth enabled, Fits in a standard
wall switch electrical box, Triple AAA battery’s not included)
24”x24” Surface Mounting Kit
24”x48” Surface Mounting Kit
24”x24” Surface Mounting Flange Kit
24”x48” Drywall Mounting Flange Kit
Wall Switch
(WSBP):
Wall Control Panel
(WCSP):
Smart Phone Configuration & Control Application
iOS App
iOS App requires the iPhone in iOS 8.0 or latest version , Open “App Store”, search “Smart Space”,
find the App and install.  The App icon is following:
Android App
Android App requires the smart phone in Android 4.3 or latest version and Bluetooth in 4.0 or latest
version,   Open “App Store”, search “Smart Space”, find the App and install. The App icon is
following:
Field Installed Accessories
Product Number Description
Smart-phone App:
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2021 Fidelux LED V24 01.25.2021
Voltage
30K (3000 Kelvin)
5
2x2
FTRV Series Design Details & Photometry
FTRV Series Photometric Data
2x4
FRTV22-20W-35K FTRV22-26W-35K
23.74”
23.74”
2.83”
23.74”
47.99”
2.83”
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com